
Pneumatic Flat Cutter 
I J'-it? 5 '.!I t--. :t.J '.!I $7-

T035 

PARTS LIST 

0 

aiUKI 

19574201 
No.04 71-0'2 · From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



Pneumatic Flat Cutter 

:r. y -it :;1 ::7 ':J 1--- jJ ':J ~-

T035 

l
r- - -- ------- -- ----------­ -----. 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

2 ~ 

3 @ 

~7 
I 

r----------- I I ----------------~ 

I 
I 
I 
I 

--------

,.-----., 

:1/: I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 

'----------., 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I : 33 : 32--

1 
I I 

~---- - - -- ----- I --------------.1 --------------.J 

0 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



0 

REF.NO. NOTE 

1 
2 
3 
4 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
(~ 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 ~01 
42 

PART NO. 

MAT-03503080 
RE -0300000 -KO 
WP -0450000-SD 
MAT-03509000 
SS-7080510-TP 
MAT-03508000 
CQ -2020000-00 
MAT-0351 1000 
MAT -03512000 
MAT-0:~510000 
MAT-03510000 
RE-0400000-KO 
MAT-03506000 
HAT-03516000 
WP-0502616-SD 
SS-7090520-TP 
WP-0371016-SD 
HAT-035140AO 
MAT-03513000 
MAT-035150AO 
SS-1 060610-SP 
CQ-2020000-00 
MAT-03507000 
MAT-03517000 
BP-4000000-00 
HAT-03505000 
SS-8080610-SP 
NS-6110310-SP 
SS-7121410-TP 
HAT-03518000 
HAT-035030AO 
SS-8080310-TP 
SS-7110840-SP 
SS-7080520-SP 
SS-7081310-SP 
WP-0371016-SD 
MAT-03502000 
SS-7120910-SP 
SS-6090520-SP 
SS-7060310-SP 
MAT-03519000 
MAT-03521000 

DESCRIPTION 

KNIFE PLATE ASH. 
E-RING 
WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 
SPRING 
SCREW 1/ 8- 44 L=4.5 
HOVING KNIFE BRACKET 
OIL WICK 
KNIFE DRIVING LINK 
KNIFE DRIVING LINK BRACKET 
KN IFE DRIVING LINK PIECE 
KNIFE DRIVING PIECE 
E-RING 
MOVING KNJH: 
OIL TIJBE HOLDER 
WASHER 
SCREW 9/64-40 L= 4.5 
WASIIER 3.7X8X1 
0 IL TUBE ASH. 
OIL TUBE HOLDER 
OIL TUBE ASH. 
SCR EW 3/ 32-56 L=5.5 
OIL WICK 
KNIFE BAR DRIVING SHAFT 
AIR LEAK STOPER 
VINYL TUBE, WHITE 0=4 
FIXED KNIFE 
SCREW 1/8-44 L=5.5 
NUT 11/64-40 
SCREW 3/16-28 L=l4 
KNIFE PLATE COVER 
KNIFE PLATE ASM. 
SCREW 1/8-44 L=2.8 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 
SCREW 1/8-44 L=4 .9 
SCREW 1/8-44 L=12.5 
WASIIER 3.7X8X1 
KNIFE PLATE 
SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 
SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5.0 
SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 
KNIFE PLATE COVER BIG 
KNIFE PLATE COVER (STANDARD) 

Note (t£12) #01 ..... Special order part 

:;!~~·1 'JiJ 'J ~ 
E:IJ"$1~::!9 3 
t7,.:b. * 4.5X8X0.5 
~"i]:;i~;tit!ll"-1 

~~t71~· 1/8-44 L=4.5 
~ "'iJ~~~ 1J1H"1 
:J.~!I 
~ "i] :;i~I)!J'J 
~ "i];A~I}:_.,'J'J~ "i]~"1 

:;i~'J~"iJJ~ 
:;i~'J~"iJJ"'l 

E:IJ"~~::!'J 4 
~·i]~j! 

hiJ:J.II" 17° ~"':;! 
t7 '":IJ"i 
~~t7 -1~" 9/64-40 L=4.5 
t7,":1J"'-1 3.7X8X1 
:;i~"':J.i]:J. f:J.iJ1" 'J~ 
hiJ:J.fr7";ffJ"l 
~·iJ::i~Y:,.,'J 4:J.iJ:J. f:J.iJ7" 'J~ 

'7-1~" 3/32-56 L=5.5 
:J.~!I 
~ .. iJ:;i~~·'J 
11tH"::! 
t"::-~ 11°17° 
J'i1::!~ 
~::i-1~ .. 1/8-44 L=5.5 
01:1J'Jt1~ 11/64-40 
~~t7-1~" 3/16-28 L=14 
:;!~~·17~ 
:;!~$1"1' 'J~ 

~::i-1~"' 1/8-44 L=2.8 
"'1~1:7-1~· 11/64-40 L=7.8 
~'t7¥~· 1/8-44 L=4.9 
~~t7*~· 1/8-44 L=l2.5 
1:7,.:1J ... -1 3.7X8X1 
:;i~$1"-(~I)•JIT-($1 

~'t7-1~ ... 3/16-28 L=9 
t7-1~" 9/64-40 L=5 
~'t7*~· 3/32-56 L=3 
:;i~$1"-(:IJII ... _ (7~) 
:;!~~"1':1JII"- (t3iJ~"~!I) 

AMT. 

I 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(2) 
(1 ) 

(0. 1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1 ) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(3) 

(0. 1) 
(1) 
(1) 

(0.1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
I 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ~ --~ 

a.IUKI 

JUKI CORPORATION 
HEAD OFFICE 
2-1 8-CHOM _ KOKURYO-CHO. 
CHOFU-CITY, TOKYO 182 JAPAN 

BUSINESS OFFICE 
23-3. KABUKI-CHO 1-CHOME, 
SHINJUKU-KU. TOKYO 160, JAPAN 

CABLE: JUKI TOKYO 
TELEX : J22967, 232-2301 
PHONE: 03(3205)1188, 1189, 1190 

JUKI fli\:~tt 
'T182 Jl!!M 7fi OOftiiBJ8-2-1 
TEL. 03-3480-1111 ( it~O 

cl5 I. \;.J<IlfJ, ~~~let 
To order or for further 
information, 
please contact : 

~~fibll&%:<$:81! 
TEL 03-3480-1113 { -$1-1 t> llri' ::; ) 

n ~(J)J~-'Y !J 7- t-f<l:iQI&ailll OJ~ol>')~fifd:< RJI!t"l>•t.l' D5!?i'l=9. 

0 

*The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice. 

• ~OJ/~-'.!I!J7-I--I<l:. 199 1 ~5 F.l lJUIOJilt~f±lii <:'U • ffi81Jv~t.OJ<:"9. 
*This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of May 1991. 

Pnnled m Japan From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




